
Beam Time 表　２００７年１０月 2007/11/27

  Proposal Number
Experiment

Leader
Course Particle

Energy
(MeV/u)

Intensity
Time
Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

ML0702 LINAC008 -01 羽場宏光  GARISe3 26
Mg 5.620 5000pnA 2 10/8

9:00
10/10
9:00

9:00

9:00

ML0702 LINAC009 -01 高橋和也 e2 40
Ar

8+ 2 0.1pnA 2 10/15
9:00

10/17
9:00

9:00

9:00

NP0702 AVF 016 -01 島田健司 CRIB 18
O 7 1000pnA 2 10/1

9:00
10/3
9:00

9:00

9:00

学生実験-01 川畑貴裕 E7A α 6.5 50pnA 0.5 10/4
12:00

10/4
24:00

12:00

24:00

学生実験-02 川畑貴裕 E7A α 6.5 50pnA 0.5 10/25
12:00

10/25
24:00

12:00

24:00

NP0702 AVF 002 H.Q.Zhang CRIB 16
O 5.3 1000pnA 10 10/27

9:00
11/6
9:00

9:00

NP0702 RRC 001 -01 和田道治 RIPS 13
C 100 400pnA 1.5 10/6

9:00
10/7
21:00

9:00

21:00

ML0702 RRC 002 -03 泉雅子 E5B 40
Ar 95 1 pnA 4hr

10/9
12:00

10/9
16:00

12:00

16:00

ML0702 RRC 010 -03 冨田雅典 E5B 40
Ar 95 1 pnA 3.5hr

10/9
16:00

10/9
19:30

16:00

19:30

NP0702 RRC 022 亀田大輔 RIPS 40
Ar 95 80 pnA 6 10/10

9:00
10/16
9:00

9:00

9:00

IB0702 RRC 001 -06 阿部知子 E5B 56
Fe 90 1 pnA 2hr

10/17
9:00

10/17
11:00

9:00

11:00

ML0702 RRC 002 -04 泉雅子 E5B 56
Fe 90 1 pnA 4hr

10/17
11:00

10/17
15:00

11:00

15:00

ML0702 RRC 010 -01 冨田雅典 E5B 56
Fe 90 1 pnA 3.5hr

10/17
15:00

10/17
18:30

15:00

18:30

IB0702 RRC 001 -03 阿部知子 E5B 12
C
6+ 135 1 pnA 5hr

10/19
9:00

10/19
14:00

9:00

14:00

ML0702 RRC 011 -02 吉岡公一郎 E5B 12
C 135 1 pnA 10hr

10/19
14:00

10/19
24:00

14:00

24:00

MS07-01 福西暢尚 D室 238
U 11 2 pnA 12 9/22

9:00
10/4
9:00

9:00

冷凍機運転
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